Student Affairs Committee

Members:

Ron Lopez, CALS, Chair
Jane Sutanonpaiboon, Bus
Sandra Ayala, Edu
Martha Shott, Math
Napoleon Reyes, CCJ]
Hilary Smith, Library

Ryan Fitzpatrick, Rec
Center

Michael Young, Student
Affairs

Carley Chatterley, AS
Patricia Ayala Macias, AS

Stacy Heldman-Holguin,
Campus Life

Copy to:
Karen Moranksi, Academic
Programs

Sue Hardisty, Student
Affairs

Fall SAC Meetings
8/30
9/13
9/27
10/11
10/25
11/8
11/29
12/13

AGENDA
September 13, 2017

Student Center 3021
10:00 - 11:50 a.m.

Chair’s Report
Approval of Agenda
Approval of Minutes

Reports
Student Affairs Report
Student Center/Residential Life/CSLIS Report
ACE Report
Associated Students Report
Liaison Reports:
e Academic Advising Subcommittee
e Scholarship Committee
e ATI Committee
e Athletic Council
e Fee Advisory Committee
e Alcohol & Drug Advisory Committee
Business:

1. Business Degree Completion Program TC 10:30 — K.
Thompson, R. Eyler - attachments

2. Request from AAS for change in membership —
attached.

3. The Grievance Policy
4. Time, Place and Manner
5. EO 1100

6. DACA /Undocumented Students



